
Hallenspielplan  Löcknitz-Halle  ( 1840 )
An der Löcknitz 4
15537   Grünheide

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

10:00

14:00

18:30

HVB-VP
Männer

HVB-VP
Männer

HVB-VP
Männer

KOL wJD

KOL mJC

RL M

Grünheider SV III

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

HSV Bernauer Bären II

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

HSV Bernauer Bären II

Grünheider SV III

Neuenhagener HC II

HSG Schlaub...and (a.K.)

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.09.2025 14:00 KOL wJC Grünheider SV KSC Strausberg 0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Wildau 1950

HSV Wildau 1950

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 21.09.2025 12:00

14:00

OLB MJA

VL F

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

1. VfL Potsdam

SV Union Neuruppin

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 14:00

16:00

18:30

KOL mJC

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

Neuenhagener HC

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 28.09.2025 12:00

14:00

KOL F

KOL Sen

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

0:0

0:0

So. 12.10.2025 14:00 KOL M Grünheider SV III MTV 1860 Al...dsberg III 0:0

Sa. 18.10.2025 16:00

18:30

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg II

HSV Insel Usedom

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 18:30 RL M Grünheider SV HC Empor Rostock II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL wJC

KOL F

VL F

VL M

Grünheider SV

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

OSG Freders...elsdorf II

OSG Freders...elsdorf II

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

SG Uckermark

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJD

KOL mJC

KOL M

Grünheider SV

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV III

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Wildau 1950

HSV Wildau 1950

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSG Schlaub...vorland II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

18:30

KOL mJC

RL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

SV Warnemünde

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 12:00

14:00

KOL wJD

OLB MJA

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

HSV Wildau 1950 II

HSV Bernauer Bären

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 16:00 VL F Grünheider SV HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf 0:0

So. 23.11.2025 14:00

16:00

KOL M

KOL F

Grünheider SV III

Grünheider SV II

SV Jahn Bad...enwalde II

HSV Wildau 1950

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:30

VL F

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

Neuenhagener HC

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

Ludwigsfelder HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 12:00 OLB MJA Grünheider SV HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst 0:0

So. 07.12.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

KOL F

VL F

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

HSV Wildau 1950

HSV Frankfurt (Oder) II

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Löcknitz-Halle  ( 1840 )
An der Löcknitz 4
15537   Grünheide

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

18:30

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

RL M

Grünheider SV

Frankfurter HC

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Frankfurter HC

HSV Wildau 1950

HSV Wildau 1950

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 14:00 KOL Sen Grünheider SV HSV Müncheberg/Buckow 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

12:00

KOL mJC

KOL wJC

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

KSC Strausberg

Neuenhagener HC

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

KOL M

VL F

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV III

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

MTV 1860 Al...dsberg III

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HC Neuruppin

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 12:00

14:00

OLB MJA

KOL Sen

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

Neuenhagener HC

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

KOL mJC

KOL M

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV III

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

HSG Schlaub...vorland II

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

SG Uni Grei...ld / Loitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL F

Grünheider SV

Neuenhagener HC

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Neuenhagener HC

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Hennickendorfer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 14:00

16:00

KOL wJC

KOL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV III

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

SV Jahn Bad...enwalde II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

OLB MJA

VL F

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSC Potsdam II

SV Berolina Lychen

SG OSF Berlin

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

OLB MJA

KOL Sen

RL M

Grünheider SV

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

TSG Lübbenau 63

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJD

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Neuenhagener HC

Neuenhagener HC

Neuenhagener HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00 KOL mJC Grünheider SV HSV Frankfurt (Oder) 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

OLB MJA

VL F

VL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg II

HV Grün-Weiß Werder II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 18:30 RL M Grünheider SV BFC Preussen 0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 14:00

16:00

OLB MJA

VL M

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV II

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

PHC Wittenberge

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 16:00

18:30

VL M

RL M

Grünheider SV II

Grünheider SV

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

TSG Lübbenau 63

0:0

0:0

So. 10.05.2026 14:00 VL F Grünheider SV HSV Bernauer Bären 0:0

Sa. 30.05.2026 16:00 VL M Grünheider SV II HSV Bernauer Bären II 0:0


